

Kusum Thakur vs. Surender Singh Kadian

Cr.MMO No.782 of 2019

02.08.2022 Present Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted time to file appropriate application to serve the respondent by way publication / affixation. In view of the above, list this matter after four weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

2nd August, 2022
(shankar)