

Kusum Thakur vs. Surender Singh
Cr.MMO No.782 of 2019

28.06.2023 Present: Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for the
respondent.

Let record of the Court below be called for.

List for consideration on 11.08.2023.

June 28, 2023
(subhash)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge