

Cr.MMO No.782 of 2019.

22.10.2024 Present: None.

Compliance of order dated 01.05.2024 requiring both the parties to file requisite affidavit of income is awaited till date, despite opportunity dated 10.09.2024. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the petition be processed further in terms of order dated 31.07.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

22.10.2024
(Manish)