

Kusum Thakur vs. Surender Singh

CrMMO No. 782 of 2019

18.11.2024 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, vice Mr. Varun Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for respondent.

Requisite affidavits as per the order dated 14.12.2023 not filed. Last opportunity is granted to the parties to comply with the said order.

List after four weeks.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 18, 2024 (*Vriti*)