

Kusum Thakur vs. Surender Singh Kadian

Cr. Rev. (FC) No. 60 of 2024

11.07.2025 Present: Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent.

The report of Superintendent of Police, Mansa, received. The same shall be considered on the next date of hearing.

List on 15.07.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

11th July, 2025
(sanjeev)