

Cr.Rev.(FC) No.60 of 2024

06.04.2026 Present: Mr. Anish Banshtu, Advocate for
petitioner.

Process fee which was returned to the
learned counsel for removing the objection has not
been refiled. Process fee if refiled within period of
two weeks, notice to the respondent be issued for
04.05.2026; the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.04.2026
(Shalini)